Solid carbide drill 166540
Kontaktujte nás na www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz
Order code Diameter
(mm)
L
(mm)
L₁
(mm)
L2
(mm)
Shank
(mm)
V.03000412.S7 3,00 70,0 30,0 36,0 6,000
V.03100412.S7 3,10 70,0 30,0 36,0 6,000
V.03170412.S7 3,17 70,0 30,0 36,0 6,000
V.03200412.S7 3,20 70,0 30,0 36,0 6,000
V.03250412.S7 3,25 70,0 30,0 36,0 6,000
V.03300412.S7 3,30 70,0 30,0 36,0 6,000
V.03400412.S7 3,40 75,0 35,5 36,0 6,000
V.03500412.S7 3,50 75,0 35,5 36,0 6,000
V.03570412.S7 3,57 75,0 35,5 36,0 6,000
V.03600412.S7 3,60 75,0 35,5 36,0 6,000
V.03700412.S7 3,70 75,0 35,5 36,0 6,000
V.03800412.S7 3,80 75,0 37,5 36,0 6,000
V.03900412.S7 3,90 75,0 37,5 36,0 6,000
V.03970412.S7 3,97 75,0 37,5 36,0 6,000
V.04000412.S7 4,00 75,0 37,5 36,0 6,000
V.04100412.S7 4,10 75,0 37,5 36,0 6,000
V.04200412.S7 4,20 75,0 37,5 36,0 6,000
V.04300412.S7 4,30 85,0 45,0 36,0 6,000
V.04370412.S7 4,37 85,0 45,0 36,0 6,000
V.04400412.S7 4,40 85,0 45,0 36,0 6,000
V.04500412.S7 4,50 85,0 45,0 36,0 6,000
V.04600412.S7 4,60 85,0 45,0 36,0 6,000
V.04650412.S7 4,65 85,0 45,0 36,0 6,000
V.04700412.S7 4,70 85,0 45,0 36,0 6,000
V.04760412.S7 4,76 90,0 50,0 36,0 6,000
V.04800412.S7 4,80 90,0 50,0 36,0 6,000
V.04900412.S7 4,90 90,0 50,0 36,0 6,000
V.05000412.S7 5,00 90,0 50,0 36,0 6,000
V.05100412.S7 5,10 90,0 50,0 36,0 6,000
V.05160412.S7 5,16 90,0 50,0 36,0 6,000
V.05200412.S7 5,20 90,0 50,0 36,0 6,000
V.05300412.S7 5,30 90,0 50,0 36,0 6,000
V.05400412.S7 5,40 97,0 57,0 36,0 6,000
V.05500412.S7 5,50 97,0 57,0 36,0 6,000
V.05700412.S7 5,70 97,0 57,0 36,0 6,000
V.05800412.S7 5,80 97,0 57,0 36,0 6,000
Order code Diameter
(mm)
L
(mm)
L₁
(mm)
L2
(mm)
Shank
(mm)
V.09900412.S7 9,90 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
V.10000412.S7 10,00 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
V.10200412.S7 10,20 155,0 106,0 45,0 12,000
V.10300412.S7 10,30 155,0 106,0 45,0 12,000
V.10500412.S7 10,50 155,0 106,0 45,0 12,000
V.10800412.S7 10,80 155,0 106,0 45,0 12,000
V.11000412.S7 11,00 155,0 106,0 45,0 12,000
V.11200412.S7 11,20 163,0 114,0 45,0 12,000
V.11500412.S7 11,50 163,0 114,0 45,0 12,000
V.11800412.S7 11,80 163,0 114,0 45,0 12,000
V.12000412.S7 12,00 163,0 114,0 45,0 12,000
V.12200412.S7 12,20 182,0 133,0 45,0 14,000
V.12500412.S7 12,50 182,0 133,0 45,0 14,000
V.12700412.S7 12,70 182,0 133,0 45,0 14,000
V.13000412.S7 13,00 182,0 133,0 45,0 14,000
V.13100412.S7 13,10 182,0 133,0 45,0 14,000
V.13500412.S7 13,50 182,0 133,0 45,0 14,000
V.14000412.S7 14,00 182,0 133,0 45,0 14,000
V.14200412.S7 14,20 204,0 152,0 48,0 16,000
V.14500412.S7 14,50 204,0 152,0 48,0 16,000
V.15000412.S7 15,00 204,0 152,0 48,0 16,000
V.15100412.S7 15,10 204,0 152,0 48,0 16,000
V.15500412.S7 15,50 204,0 152,0 48,0 16,000
V.16000412.S7 16,00 204,0 152,0 48,0 16,000
V.16500412.S7 16,50 223,0 171,0 48,0 18,000
V.16900412.S7 16,90 223,0 171,0 48,0 18,000
V.17000412.S7 17,00 223,0 171,0 48,0 18,000
V.17500412.S7 17,50 223,0 171,0 48,0 18,000
V.18000412.S7 18,00 223,0 171,0 48,0 18,000
V.18500412.S7 18,50 244,0 190,0 50,0 20,000
V.18900412.S7 18,90 244,0 190,0 50,0 20,000
V.19000412.S7 19,00 244,0 190,0 50,0 20,000
V.19050412.S7 19,05 244,0 190,0 50,0 20,000
V.19500412.S7 19,50 244,0 190,0 50,0 20,000
V.20000412.S7 20,00 244,0 190,0 50,0 20,000
Order code Diameter
(mm)
L
(mm)
L₁
(mm)
L2
(mm)
Shank
(mm)
V.05900412.S7 5,90 97,0 57,0 36,0 6,000
V.05950412.S7 5,95 97,0 57,0 36,0 6,000
V.06000412.S7 6,00 97,0 57,0 36,0 6,000
V.06200412.S7 6,20 106,0 66,0 36,0 8,000
V.06300412.S7 6,30 106,0 66,0 36,0 8,000
V.06350412.S7 6,35 106,0 66,0 36,0 8,000
V.06500412.S7 6,50 106,0 66,0 36,0 8,000
V.06600412.S7 6,60 106,0 66,0 36,0 8,000
V.06700412.S7 6,70 106,0 66,0 36,0 8,000
V.06800412.S7 6,80 106,0 66,0 36,0 8,000
V.06900412.S7 6,90 116,0 76,0 36,0 8,000
V.07000412.S7 7,00 116,0 76,0 36,0 8,000
V.07100412.S7 7,10 116,0 76,0 36,0 8,000
V.07200412.S7 7,20 116,0 76,0 36,0 8,000
V.07500412.S7 7,50 116,0 76,0 36,0 8,000
V.07600412.S7 7,60 116,0 76,0 36,0 8,000
V.07700412.S7 7,70 116,0 76,0 36,0 8,000
V.07800412.S7 7,80 116,0 76,0 36,0 8,000
V.08000412.S7 8,00 116,0 76,0 36,0 8,000
V.08100412.S7 8,10 131,0 87,0 40,0 10,000
V.08200412.S7 8,20 131,0 87,0 40,0 10,000
V.08400412.S7 8,40 131,0 87,0 40,0 10,000
V.08500412.S7 8,50 131,0 87,0 40,0 10,000
V.08600412.S7 8,60 131,0 87,0 40,0 10,000
V.08700412.S7 8,70 131,0 87,0 40,0 10,000
V.08800412.S7 8,80 131,0 87,0 40,0 10,000
V.09000412.S7 9,00 131,0 87,0 40,0 10,000
V.09100412.S7 9,10 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
V.09200412.S7 9,20 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
V.09250412.S7 9,25 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
V.09300412.S7 9,30 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
V.09400412.S7 9,40 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
V.09500412.S7 9,50 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
V.09520412.S7 9,52 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
V.09700412.S7 9,70 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
V.09800412.S7 9,80 139,0 95,0 40,0 10,000
P M K N S H
wi th  internal  cool ing  /  7xD
L
L2 L1